
MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PATIALA

PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) - 2022-23
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Name

Mrs. Jaspreet Kaur

Mrs. Vidhi Saxena

Mrs. Priya Sharma

Mrs. Kuljeet Kaur

Mrs. Amandeep Kaur

Mrs. Malkeet Kaur

Mrs. Palwinder Kaur

Mrs. Harsimran Kaur

Mrs. Jasmeen Kaur

Mrs. Monika Kumari

Mrs. Neetu Thakur

Mrs. Harjeet Kaur

Mrs. Dilpreet Kaur

Mrs. Gurkirat Kaur

Mrs. Deepshikha

Designation

President

Vice President

Secretary

Joint Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Contact No

981432314.0

8264633239

6283037413

8591137 548

9501849024

9872429215

9041501666

7888591627

9781354513

9257327559

8528808442

9646200443

883 7883 820

7696205172

9914999755
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