MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PATIALA PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) – 2022-23

SN	Name	Desi
1	Mrs. Jaspreet Kaur	Pre
2	Mrs. Vidhi Saxena	Vice
3	Mrs. Priya Sharma	Se
4	Mrs. Kuljeet Kaur	Joint
5	Mrs. Amandeep Kaur	М
6	Mrs. Malkeet Kaur	М
7	Mrs. Palwinder Kaur	М
8	Mrs. Harsimran Kaur	М
9	Mrs. Jasmeen Kaur	М
10	Mrs. Monika Kumari	М
11	Mrs. Neetu Thakur	М
12	Mrs. Harjeet Kaur	М
13	Mrs. Dilpreet Kaur	М
14	Mrs. Gurkirat Kaur	М
15	Mrs. Deepshikha	М

Designation	Contact No
President	9814323140
vice President	8264633239
Secretary	6283037413
oint Secretary	8591737548
Member	9501849024
Member	9872429275
Member	9041501666
Member	7888591627
Member	9781354513
Member	9257327559
Member	8528808442
Member	9646200443
Member	8837883820
Member	7696205172
Member	9914999755

VERIFIED & RECEIVED Manforest

Principal Mothern Sealer Secondary School PASTALA.